
All prices are in euro and include service and taxes

GIN & TONIC

Bloom London Dry, Fever Tree             11.50 
Elderflower Tonic, Strawberry

Bombay Sapphire, Fever Tree             11.00 
Indian Tonic, Lime

Tanqueray No. 10, Three Cents              13.00 
Lemon Tonic, Pink Grapefruit 

Hendrick’s, Fever Tree Indian                  15.00 
Tonic, Cucumber     

Gin Mare Capri, Three Cents                  13.50 
Aegean Tonic, Rosemary

Monkey 47, Fentimans Light                    18.00 
Tonic, Blueberry, Raspberry       

Mataroa, Three Cents Aegean              12.00 
Tonic, Peppercorn, Basil

Malfy Gin Rosa, Fentimans Pink              11.50 
Grapefruit Tonic, Rosemary       

Passion in Summer     
Passionfruit, Ginger, Orange

Strawberry Basil Tea 
Red Berry Tea, Basil, Strawberry 
Purée

Pina Bluelada 
Coconut Purée, Pineapple Juice, 
Blue Curaçao,  Syrup 

Virgin Watermelon Mojito  
Dragon Fruit Syrup, Watermelon 
Purée, Mint, Lime Juice, Soda

Lemongrass & Green
Apple Cooler 
Lemongrass Syrup, Green Apple 
Purée, Lemon Juice, Soda

7.50

7.50

8.00

9.00

9.00

CLASSIC · TIMELESS · UNFORGETTABLE

FRESH · EXOTIC · REVITALISING
Tropical State of Mind                                                                       
Grey Goose Vodka, Elderflower 
Liqueur, Watermelon, Cucumber, 
Mint, Lime, Honey

11.50

Hot Pink Caipirinha                                                                        
Capucana Cachaça, Raspberry, 
Dragon fruit, Lime, Sugar

13.00

Kiwiki                                                                          
Absolut Watermelon Vodka, Melon 
Liqueur, Kiwi, Lime

9.50

Mediterráneo                                                                           
Gin Mare, Mandarin Liqueur, Honey, 
Lime, Ginger, Rosemary

13.00

TALL · BUBBLY · ELEGANT
The Greek                                                                        
Mastiha Tetteris, Athens Ottos 
Vermouth, Pink Grapefruit Soda

11.00

Sgroppino                                                                        
Bergamot Liqueur, Prosecco, Lemon 
Sorbet

12.50

Aperol Spritz                                                                          
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

12.50

Hugo                                                                           
Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda

13.00

Mojito                                                                        
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Mint, Lime, 
Sugar, Soda

11.00

Paloma                                                                        
Tequila Corralejo Blanco, Lime, Pink 
Grapefruit

11.50

Mai Tai                                                                           
Angostura 1919 Aged Rum, Orange 
Curaçao, Orgeat, Lime, Bitters

12.00

Margarita                                                                           
El Jimador Reposado Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Lime, Sugar

10.00

Daiquiri                                                                          
Planation 3 Stars Rum, Sugar, Lime

10.00

Piña Colada                                                                          
Tiki Lovers Pineapple Rum, Coconut, 
Pineapple

11.00

Mint Julep                                                                           
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Sugar, Mint

10.00

Espresso Martini                                                                            
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar, Espresso

10.00

SHORT · AROMATIC · STIMULATING

Mastiha Rose                                                                      
Mastiha Liqueur, Rose Liqueur, Lime, 
Orgeat

10.00

Apple Sour                                                                      
Jack Daniel’s Apple, Mango, Lemon, 
Bitters

9.50

Sunny Side Up                                                                       
Plantation 3 stars, Bonanto Aperitivo, 
Red Grapefruit, Ginger, Basil

9.50

Oriental Lili                                                                          
Opihr Gin, Chili Liqueur, Ginger, Lime, 
Ginger Ale 

9.50

Pineapple Old Fashioned                                                                          
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva Rum, 
Pineapple, Bitters

11.50

FROZEN · FRUITY · COOLING
Mango Isolita                                                                       
El Jimador Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Mango, Passion Fruit, Lime 

11.00

Coco Blue                                                                       
Bacardi Carta Bianca, Coconut, Blue 
Curacao, Lime

9.50

La Isla Bonita                                                                          
Smirnoff Vanilla, Passoa, Passion Fruit, 
Lime 

9.50

8.00Chivas Regal 12 y.o. 
(blended Scotch)

7.00Jameson 
(blended Irish)

9.00Glenfiddich 12 y.o.  
(single malt Scotch)    

9.50Glenmorangie The Original 
(single malt Scotch)    

7.00Jack Daniel’s  
(Tennessee, USA)    

7.00J&B 
(blended Scotch)    

10.00Woodford Reserve Bourbon  
(straight Bourbon Kentucky, USA)    

9.00Nikka Days  
(blended Japanese whiskey)    

WHISKEY · BOURBON · RYES 5cl     

MOCKTAILS

the perfect serve

LONG · LIGHT · REFRESHING
Raspberry Rosé Mojito                                                                     
Chambord liqueur, Akakies Rose 
Wine, Raspberry, Lime, Mint, Soda 

11.50

Italian Sunset                                                                      
Bergamot Liqueur, Peach Bitters, Pink 
Grapefruit, Lime

12.00

Citrus Refresher                                                                        
The Botanist Gin, Orange, Lemon, 
Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar, Tonic

10.00

Floradora                                                                         
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin,Raspberry 
Liqueur, Lime, Ginger Ale

10.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.50

Jägermeister

Bonanto

Campari

Aperol

Martini (Dry· Bianco· Rosso)

BITTERS · APERITIF 5cl   

7.00

7.00

10.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

9.50

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Plantation 3 stars

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva      

Captain Morgan Spiced  

Havana Club 7 años     

Angostura 1919

Capucana Cachaça                                                    

RUM · CACHAÇA 5cl     

7.00

7.00

7.50

9.50

9.50

18.00

El Jimador Silver

El Jimador Reposado

Corralejo Blanco

Patron Silver

La Herencia Mezcal

Don Julio Anejo

TEQUILA · MEZCAL 5cl     

7.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

Stoli

Stoli Elit

Russian St. Platinum         

Smirnoff Vanilla                

Absolut Watermelon        

Finlandia

Beluga

Belvédère

Grey Goose                       

VODKA  5cl

5cl    

5cl    

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.50

Baileys

Tia Maria

Amaretto

Limoncello

Mastic

Malibu

LIQUEUR

8.00

9.50

11.00

30.00

Metaxa 7* 

Metaxa 12* 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 

Hennessy X.O. 

BRANDY · COGNAC

5cl    20cl    

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

Ouzo Plomari 

Ouzo of Mytilene Samara     

Tsipouro Kardasi 

Zivania Loel

OUZO · TSIPOURO · ZIVANIA

WINES

Kyr Yianni Paranga 
Xinomavro, Merlot, Syrah - Light aromatic (GR)

Vlassides Shiraz
Shiraz – Rich (CY)

Anemos Agiorgitiko - Palivou Vineyards                                                      
Agiorgitiko (Saint George) – Dry,  fruity aroma (GR)

Tsiakkas Cabernet Sauvignon 
Cabernet Sauvignon – Full body, fruity, aromatic (CY)                                  

Kyr Yianni Dyo Elies                                                       
Syrah, Merlot, Xinomavro – Rich (GR)

Kyr Yianni Ramnista
Xinomavro – Fruity (GR)

Biblia Chora
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Agiogritiko – Fruity (GR)

Gerovasiliou Avaton                                                      
Limnio, Mavroudi, Mavrotragano – Rich, fruity (GR)                                                                                                                                           

Red / 
7.50

8.00

24.00

30.00

32.00

38.00

40.00

44.00

58.00

28.00

BY GLASS
125 ml 750 ml

Kyr Yiannis Akakies
Xinomavro – Dry fruity (GR)   

Zambartas Lefkada 
Lefkada, Cabernet Franc – Dry rich (CY)   

Mystes Rose Syrah
Shiraz – Medium dry, fruity (CY)  

Gerolemo Maratheftiko
Maratheftiko - Light, dry, fruity (CY)  

Whispering Angel - Château D� Esclans
Grenache, Cinsault and Rolle – Dry, fragrant and floral (F)  

Rosé / 
7.50 28.00

29.00

34.00

31.00

65.00

BY GLASS
125 ml 750 ml

Kyr Yianni Paranga 
Roditis, Malagousia - Aromatic, fruity (GR)    

Zambartas Xynisteri                                                     
Xynisteri � Dry (CY)      

Kyr Yianni Mple Trakter 
Viognier, Chardonnay, Assyrtiko � Pleasant, aromatic (GR)

Skouras Moscofilero 
Moscofilero- Dry aromatic (GR)

Kyr Yianni Samaropetra                                               
Sauvignon Blanc � Fruity (GR)   

Tsiakkas Chardonnay                                 
Chardonnay � Dry Aromatic, fruity (CY) 

Tselepos Melissopetra 
Gewürztraminer � Fruity, aromatic (GR)

Biblia Chora 
Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtiko (GR)

Kyr Yianni Tesseris Limnes                                           
Chardonnay � Dry fruity (GR)

Gerovasiliou Malagousia                                                                                                   
Malagousia � Fruity (GR)

Gerovasiliou Malagousia (1500ml)                                                                                                   
Malagousia � Fruity (GR)

Trimbach Riesling � Alsace AOC                                                  
Riesling � Rich, fruity (F)

Ktima Karipidis                                                                             
Sauvignon Blanc � Rich, complex taste, fruity aftertaste (GR)

Gerovassiliou Chardonnay                                                                              
Chardonnay � Rich, aromatic (GR)

Domaine du Noray Sancerre                                                                              
Sauvignon Blanc � Fruity, aromatic (F)

Gerovassiliou Viognier                                                                                                                             
Viognier - Dry fruity (GR)

Biblia Chora Ovilos                                                                             
Assyrtiko, Semilion � Rich, fruity (GR)

Sigalas Santorini Assyrtiko                                                                             
Assyrtiko � Fruity (GR)

Joseph Drouhin Chablis 1 Cru                                                                             
Chardonnay � Aromatic, refined, velvety (F)

Joseph Drouhin Vaudesir Chablis Grand Cru
Chardonnay - Aromatic, refined, velvety (F)

7.50

7.50

8.00

9.00

24.00

26.00

28.00

26.00

30.00

29.00

35.00

36.00

40.00

42.00

84.00

38.00

49.00

50.00

50.00

53.00

59.00

78.00

130.00

39.00

BY GLASS
125 ml 750 ml

Soft Drinks 30cl
(Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7UP, 7UP Free, Ivi Orange, Soda) 

Fruit Juices 30cl
(Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Grapefruit) 

Fresh Orange Juice  50cl      

House Mixers (only for mixed drinks)

Speciality Mixers
(Grapefruit Soda, Aegean Tonic, Indian Tonic, Lemon Tonic)

Energy Drinks 33cl                       

Local Mineral Water (still) 50 cl                                                                

Local Mineral Water (still) 100 cl                                                              

Acqua Panna (still natural mineral water) 75 cl                                   

San Pellegrino (sparkling natural mineral water) 25cl                         

San Pellegrino (sparkling natural mineral water) 75cl                         

Mastiqua Sparkling Water 33cl                                                                                   

4.00
  

4.00
  

5.50      

2.50

3.00
 

4.00                       

1.50

3.00

6.00

3.50

6.00

5.50                                                                       

SOFTER  

Bottega Prosecco D.O.C. Spumante Brut

Bottega Rosé Spumante Brut  

Duchessa Lia Moscato D’Asti – sweet, aromatic

Bianco Nero Pink Muscat / Hamburg                                                                                          

Sparkling Wines

 

5.50 

6.50

6.50

6.50

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.00

5.00

6.00

 

4.50 

5.00

5.00

5.00

Draught

KEO

San Miguel Especial

Hoegaarden

Stella Artois

Bottles

Keo 33cl

Carlsberg 33cl

Heineken 33cl

Kopparberg Strawberry-Lime 33cl

Erdinger Weißbier  33cl   

Miller 33cl

Blue Moon 33cl

Corona 33cl

Non-alcoholic Beer 

San Miguel 33cl

Erdinger 50cl

BEERS · CIDERS
Small (25cl) Large (50cl)

7.50

13.00

36.00

36.00

32.00

44.00

BY GLASS
120 ml 750 ml200 ml

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial 

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial Demi-sec 

Taittinger Brut

Taittinger Brut Rosé

Veuve Cliquot Brut

Veuve Cliquot Brut Rosé

Pol Roger Vintage 2015 Brut

Louis Roederer Brut Rosé 2015

Dom Perignon Brut

Louis Roederer Cristal Vintage

                                            

70.00

130.00

170.00

130.00

130.00

160.00

390.00

430.00

170.00

200.00

160.00

375 ml

750 ml

750 ml

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.50

4.50

5.00

4.50

5.00

Cyprus Coffee  

Espresso Single

Frappé                     

Double Espresso         

Cappuccino

Freddo Espresso

Iced Coffee                             

Freddo Cappuccino

Affogato

Selection of Tea

(green, black, fruit, herbs)

COFFEE · TEA                                        


